TINOUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED                                    www.tinout.com
 Product Specification DataSheet
 SFP-10G-ZR
RoHS Compliant 10Gb/s SFP+ 1550nm 80km Optical Transceiver
TINOUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED                                    www.tinout.com
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Hot pluggable ●

TINOUT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED                                    www.tinout.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
SFP-10G-SR SFP+ PLUS,10.3125Gbps, 850nm, 300M, 0~70℃, with DDM
SFP-10G-LR SFP+ PLUS,10.3125Gbps,1310nm,10KM,0~70℃, with DDM
SFP-10G-LRS  SFP+ PLUS,10.3125Gbps,1310nm,10KM,for SDH,0~70℃, with DDM
SFP-10G-ER  SFP+ PLUS,10.3125Gbps,1550nm,40KM,0~70℃, with DDM
SFP-10G-ZR SFP+ PLUS,10.3125Gbps,1550nm,80KM,0~70℃, with DDM
CONTACT  INFORMATION
Europe
contact person:SFP Expert
phone:0086-18955924524